Money Place Back#

Show #A2616: Road To Reno #1
15. NRCHA YL: YOUTH LTD (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$183.00 1
$152.50 2
$122.00 3
$91.50 4
$61.00 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

552
739
553
562
580
703
723
624
563
738
595
501
743

Money Place Back#

Shining Smartly
This Trash Is Quick
Shiners Play Wright
Smokeys June Bug
Bear Essentials
Nuchex N Diamonds
Shined Up To Show
Alley Acre
Dudes Boomer
Chics Fluffed
Bugs Lights
Hollywood Shines
RD Dulce Olena

16. NRCHA YL13:

Horse's Name

Tucker Aaron

Kinsey J Jones

Phillip Walter (Walt) Aaron
John Adam Cunningham
Bailey Gregg

Benjamin Self

Elizabeth Clymer

Paden Jarosz

John Adam Cunningham
Jessica A O'Neil

Olivia Rae York

Kathryn Rippetoe

Shaina Stanton

284.00 Aaron Ranch

283.50 Kinsey J Jones

281.00 Aaron Ranch

279.00 Joe Cunningham
277.00 Courtney Gregg
273.50 Birgit Self

271.50 Elizabeth Clymer
269.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz
264.00 Joe Cunningham
263.50 Michael B & Cynthia O'Neil
244.00 Olivia Rae York
143.00 Kathryn Rippetoe
133.00 Justin Stranton

Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

D O A W N PP

552
553
580
703
624
595

Shining Smartly
Shiners Play Wright
Bear Essentials
Nuchex N Diamonds
Alley Acre

Bugs Lights

Tucker Aaron

Phillip Walter (Walt) Aaron
Bailey Gregg

Benjamin Self

Paden Jarosz

Olivia Rae York

284.00 Aaron Ranch

281.00 Aaron Ranch

277.00 Courtney Gregg
273.50 Birgit Self

269.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz
244.00 Olivia Rae York



